
2023 Fairplay
Volleyball Schedule

Monday, August 14 vs. Temple
Wednesday, August 16 at Bay Springs

Tuesday, August 22 vs. Brighten
Monday, August 28 vs. Oak Mountain

Thursday, August 24 vs. Stewart

Thursday, August 31 at Yeager

Thursday, September 7 vs. Factory Shoals

Thursday, September 14 vs. Turner

Thursday, September 21 vs. Chapel Hill

Thursday, September 28 at Chestnut Log

Monday, October 2 at Mason Creek

End of Season Tournament:
October 4 & 5, 2023
(top 6 teams advance)


